
Gravy
Diane
Mushroom
Pepper
Aioli
Ranch
Creamy Garlic
Creamy Garlic Prawn
Parmi Topper
 

2
2
2
2
1
2
4
9
7

Bar Beach Bowling Club - Bistro Menu.

Garlic Bread (V)
add cheese
add cheese and sweet chilli.

Bruschetta (V)
sundried tomato pesto, spanish onion,
feta, garden herbs and balsamic glaze
on sourdough

Chicken Wings (GFO)
with choice of smokey BBQ, buffalo,
ranch dressing or aioli.

Lamb Koftas
with herbed garlic yoghurt 
and garden salad

Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)
with aioli and lemon

Peking Duck or Vege Spring Rolls (VGO)
with thai sweet chilli sauce
 

8 M—9 NM
1
1

Bar Beach Double (VGO)
double wagyu beef patty, double cheese,
double bacon, onion, pickles and house
made burger sauce

Wagyu Beef Burger (VGO)
wagyu beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce,
onion, tomato, pickles and smokey bbq
sauce

Honolulu Burger (VGO)
marinated grilled chicken fillet with bacon,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pineapple
and house made ranch dressing.

Schnitzel Burger (VGO)
crumbed chicken fillet with cheese, bacon, 
lettuce, onion, tomato and aioli.

Vege Stacker Burger (V) (VGO)
crispy fried haloumi. roasted capsicum,
eggplant, zucchini, pumpkin, roquette and
aioli

Small Meals.

Burgers.
All served on Milk Bun with Chips.

All Burgers Except Schnitzel Burger are 
Available As Gluten free with a GF Bun for only $4.
Vegan Chicken or Beef Patties available .
Check our Boards for Daily Specials V - Vegetarian

VG - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free
O - On Request

17 M—18 NM

16 M—17 NM

17 M—18 NM

24M - 26 NM

23M - 25 NM

23M - 25 NM

20 M - 22NM

21 M - 23NM

Calamari Salad 
lemon pepper dusted calamari tossed with
roquette, cherry tomatoes, onion, 
cucumber and italian vinaigrette

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets
two crumbed cutlets with chips and salad
extra cutlet $8

Beer Battered Hoki
served with chips, salad and house made
tartare tauce.

Chicken Schnitzel (VGO)
served with chips and salad.

Tomato And Vegetable Gnocchi (V) (VGO)
tender gnocchi pieces tossed in olive oil with 
fresh diced garden vegetables and finished 
with napoli sauce, feta, parmesan crumb and
balsamic glaze.
add chicken or prawns for $8

Chicken Saltimbocca (GF)
seared chicken breast fillets wrapped in sage
and prosciutto, finished with a white wine garlic 
cream and served with sauteed broccolini and mash

Hiramasa Kingfish (GF)
served with chips, grilled mediterranean vegetables
and house made lemon garlic butter

Grilled Barramundi (GF)
served with chips and salad.

250g Rump Steak (GF)
cooked to your liking and served with chips and salad.

300g Teys Black Angus Scotch Fillet (GF)
cooked to your liking and served with chips and salad.

Butter Chicken Pie
slow cooked chicken pieces in a mild tomato and cream curry
and served with mash and salad

Mains.
23 M - 25 NM

23 M - 25 NM

23 M - 25 NM

Small
14 M - 16 NM

Large
22 M - 24 NM

28 M - 30 NM

38M - 40 NM

24 M - 26 NM

32 M- 34 NM

Nuggets And Chips (VGO)
Fish and Chips
Cheeseburger And Chips
Chicken Salad (GF) (VGO)
All Kids meals come with a free ice cream

11
11
11
12

Chips with Aioli
Sweet Potato Fries with Aioli
Small Side Salad
Large Side Salad
Roast Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables
Mash

9
12
7
12
8
8
7

Kids.

Sides.

Sauces.

V - Vegetarian
VG - Vegan

GF - Gluten Free
O - On Request

Café.
Coffee - Small
Coffee - Large
Coffee - Takeaway
Desserts
Check our board for all
the daily dessert options

4
5
7
10

27 M - 29 NM

25 M- 27 NM

28 M - 30 NM

15 M—16 NM

17 M—18 NM


